ELVARME
GALVATHERM
BADVARMERE
I  2
MODELS ADAPTED TO ALL CLASSICAL TANK
CONFIGURATIONS AND OFFERING A LARGE
EXCHANGE SURFACE IN A MINIMUM BULK.

20
19
Galvatherm®Flat heaters, codification
P30 03 05 2 F 0 0 A 1J
 thickness
code
J x K
code
power
code
voltage
code
cable
code
N length
code
C length
code
assembly
code
materials
code
exit
code
P30
P40
P90
03
04
...
05 = 0.5 kW
10 = 01 kW
15 = 1.5 kW
20 = 02 kW
30 = 03 kW
40 = 04 kW
45 = 4.5 kW
60 = 06 kW
90 = 09 kW
12 = 12 kW
13 = 15 kW
1 = 110V M
2= 230V M
3= 460V M
4 = 230V T
5= 400V T
6= 460V T
F
G
P
D
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
A 1
2

20
19
Galvatherm®Flat heaters, codification
P30 03 05 2 F 0 0 B 1J
thickness
code
J x K
code
power
code
voltage
code
cable
code
N length
code
C length
code
assembly
code
materials
code
exit
code
P30
P40
P90
03
04
...
05 = 0.5 kW
10 = 01 kW
15 = 1.5 kW
20 = 02 kW
30 = 03 kW
40 = 04 kW
45 = 4.5 kW
60 = 06 kW
90 = 09 kW
12 = 12 kW
13 = 15 kW
1 = 110V M
2= 230V M
3= 460V M
4 = 230V T
5= 400V T
6= 460V T
F
G
P
D
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
B 1
2

20
19
Galvatherm®Flat heaters, codification
P30 03 05 2 F 0 0 C 1J
thickness
code
J x K
code
power
code
voltage
code
cable
code
N length
code
C length
code
assembly
code
materials
code
exit
code
P30
P40
P90
03
04
...
05 = 0.5 kW
10 = 01 kW
15 = 1.5 kW
20 = 02 kW
30 = 03 kW
40 = 04 kW
45 = 4.5 kW
60 = 06 kW
90 = 09 kW
12 = 12 kW
13 = 15 kW
1 = 110V M
2= 230V M
3= 460V M
4 = 230V T
5= 400V T
6= 460V T
F
G
P
D
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
C 1
2

20
19
Galvatherm®Flat heaters, codification
P30 03 05 2 F 0 0 D 1J
P30
P40
P90
03
04
...
05 = 0.5 kW
10 = 01 kW
15 = 1.5 kW
20 = 02 kW
30 = 03 kW
40 = 04 kW
45 = 4.5 kW
60 = 06 kW
90 = 09 kW
12 = 12 kW
13 = 15 kW
1 = 110V M
2= 230V M
3= 460V M
4 = 230V T
5= 400V T
6= 460V T
F
G
P
D
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
D 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
J = small side
K = large side
Construction of the reference number
Support materials code
code frame strips other
pieces
F = FEP single layer 1 W/cm2
G = FEP double layer 1 W/cm2
P = PFA single layer 1 W/cm2
D = PFA double layer 1 W/cm2
Cable code details
D = strip frame + perp.
Assembly code details
1   =
2   =

20
19
Galvatherm®Flat heaters, codification
P30 03 05 2 F 0 0 F 1J
P30
P40
P90
03
04
...
05 = 0.5 kW
10 = 01 kW
15 = 1.5 kW
20 = 02 kW
30 = 03 kW
40 = 04 kW
45 = 4.5 kW
60 = 06 kW
90 = 09 kW
12 = 12 kW
13 = 15 kW
1 = 110V M
2= 230V M
3= 460V M
4 = 230V T
5= 400V T
6= 460V T
F
G
P
D
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
F 1
2
6
7
8
J = small side
K = large side
Construction of the reference number
Support materials code
code frame strips other
pieces
F = FEP single layer 1 W/cm2
G = FEP double layer 1 W/cm2
P = PFA single layer 1 W/cm2
D = PFA double layer 1 W/cm2
Cable code details
F = with a rod frame
H = for rod frame
Assembly code details
1   =
2   =
6   =

exit
code
FLAT HEATERS, CODIFICATION
I  12
FLAT HEATERS TYPE F
FOR FROST PROTECTION
WITH OPTIONS FEET & CABLE-GLAND THESE MODELS
ARE SPECIFICALLY ADAPTED TO KEEP LIQUID
STORAGE TANKS FROM FREEZING, ALL SIZES WITH OR
WITHOUT DOUBLE WALL. INSTALLATION THROUGH
THE INSPECTION TRAP (Ø 500 MM MINIMUM).
Assembly type A : particularly
suitable up to 6 kW
Assembly type F: ideal for important
powers
Length H corresponds to the installation height of
the cable-gland on the N part.
To ensure a proper positioning and avoid any
mechanical damage of the cable, please allow an
extra 300 mm on the H length.
Can be installed in a tank filled when support feet are
ordered on each side of the heating part. Can be passed
through the inspection trap without interfering with the
tank.
For a complete efficiency we recommend a cable-gland
installed on the non heating part N - positioning hole ø
75 mm to be planned on the dome - and a FEP Teflon®
coated PT100 probe mounted on heater.
GALVATEK S.A.S - 9, rue de la Tour du Mesnil-Renard - 78270 Bonnières, France

20
19
Galvatherm®Flat heaters A&F, codification
P30 03 05 2 F 0 0 F 1J
P30
P40
P90
03
04
...
05 = 0.5 kW
10 = 01 kW
15 = 1.5 kW
20 = 02 kW
30 = 03 kW
40 = 04 kW
45 = 4.5 kW
60 = 06 kW
90 = 09 kW
12 = 12 kW
13 = 15 kW
1 = 110V M
2= 230V M
3= 460V M
4 = 230V T
5= 400V T
6= 460V T
F
G
P
D
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
A
F
1
2
6
7
8
J = petit côté
K = grand côté
Construction of the reference number
Support materials code
code frame strips other
pieces
F = FEP single layer 1 W/cm2
G = FEP double layer 1 W/cm2
P = PFA single layer 1 W/cm2
D = PFA double layer 1 W/cm2
Cable code details
A = coated frame
F = with a rod frame
H = for rod frame
Assembly code details

01
9
Galvatherm®Cylindrical heaters, codification
C85 00 05 2 F 0 0 S 10
diametre
code
dim.
code
power
code
voltage
code
cable
code
N length
code
C length
code
assembly
code
materials
code
0
C85 = 85 mm
C12 = 125 mm
00 05 = 0.5 kW
10 = 01 kW
15 = 1.5 kW
20 = 02 kW
30 = 03 kW
40 = 04 kW
45 = 4.5 kW
60 = 06 kW
90 = 09 kW
12 = 12 kW
13 = 15 kW
1 = 110V M
2= 230V M
3= 460V M
4 = 230V T
5= 400V T
6= 460V T
F
G
P
D
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
S
R